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LTE (FDD): Bl. B3. B8

LTE (TDD): B38. B39. B40. B4l
DC-HSPA+/HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS :
Bl. B5. B8. B9
TD-SCDMA: B34, B39
EDGE/GPRS/GSM : 900/1800 MHz

DC-HSPA+: F47:42 Mbps _£T: 5.76 Mbps
LTE TDD: F4T:112Mbps £4T: 10Mbps
LTE FDD: F47:150 Mbps £17: 50 Mbps

CUAVZZFI. PixhawkZ
Mavlinkl. Mavlink2
1080P. 720P

H265

UART
HDMI
MMCX
OLED 128*6493 #E

12-55V
-10-+60°C

75.3mmx39.2mmx19mm
8g



Product Performance

Network LTE (FDD): B1. B3. B8
Frequency LTE (TDD): B38. B39. B40. B41
DC-HSPA+/HSPA+/HSPA/UMTS :
B1. B5. B8. B9
TD-SCDMA: B34. B39
EDGE/GPRS/GSM : 900/1800 MHz

Network DC-HSPA+: F17:42 Mbps £4T: 5.76 Mbps
Rate LTE TDD: F4T:112Mbps £4T: 10Mbps
LTE FDD: F47:150 Mbps £17: 50 Mbps

Autopilot CUAV Autopilot,Pixhawk etc
Data protocol Mavlinkl. Mavlink2

Video input 1080P. 720P

Video codec H265

Interface Type

Datainput UART
Video input HDMI
Antenna MMCX
Device screen  OLED 128*64Dpi

Work Environment

Voltage input  12-55V
Temperature -10-+60°C

Appearance Size

Size 75.3mmX39.2mmX19mm
Weight 78g
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Parts List

LTE-LINK SE

LTE Antenna

30cm Antenna extension line
XT30 Power cord

V5+/V5 nano Autopilot Data line
V2/V3/V5 Autopilot Data line
Pixhawk Data line

HDMI Video Data Line

16G TF Card

X1
X2
X2
X2
X2
X1
X1
X2
X1

X1
X2
X2
X2
X2
X1
X1
X2
X1



LEES

FRERHIE, BHIHRBEA X
http://doc.cuav.net
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http://www.cuav.net/client
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WebBIEF&: www.cuavcloud.com

Related resources

Products using the tutorial, please visit the official
documentation center:
http://doc.cuav.net

LTE-LINK se product can support the following
application:

The App download address:
http://www.cuav.net/client

CUAV GS for Android

FeiGongTransmission for Windows
FeiGongGroundControl for Windows

Web management platform: www.cuavcloud.com



P&INE (Product Certification)

FREBICELRSIAIE
c € The product has passed CE safety
certification

FmEBITISO 9001 EEIRARINE

AN
Iso The product has passed ISO 9001 quality
N management system certification

FEZEW (Notes)
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- BRSSPI TR BOIRLE

- ERERB 6@,

- Please read the instructions carefully.

- Please read the Document Center for software
operation.

- Please make sure that sim operator the requirements of
network frequency.

- Please do not damage the product by violence.
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